
Turn up the volume

  Height
  (cm)

  Yield
  2024
  (%)

  Yield
  2023
  (%)

  Specific
  Weight (kg/h)

  FRIGUS   68   113.5   113.3   69.3

  Dublet   67   104.7   103.7   71

  Hugo   69   99.0   94.1   69.5

WHY CHOOSE FRIGUS:

Highest Yielding Treated
Highest Yielding Untreated 
Consistently Performs

FFRIGUS spring triticale is bred by POlish breeder
DANKO, arguably the worlds best triticale breeder.
Frigus shows consistency across different seasons,
topping both private and AHDB descriptive list trials
in treated and untreated situations.

Agrii Treated Trials (Essex)

Contact: 
Tel: 01529 421081
Email: info@copeseeds.co.uk



  
  

  Yellow Rust 
  (1-9)

  

  Height
(cm)

  

  Yield
2024 (%)

  

  Yield
  2023 (%)

  

  Specific Weight
(Kg/hl)

  

  FRIGUS
  

  4
  

  98.3
  

  130.7
  

  104
  

  70.4
  

  Dublet
  

  1
  

  82.5
  

  101.8
  

  98.4
  

  70.6
  

  Hugo
  

  1
  

  75.8
  

  98.2
  

  96.1
  

  70.4
  

   
  

  Yield
  2023  

  Straw
  Length (cms)

  

  Leaning
  

  FRIGUS
  

  120
  

  83
  

  3
  

  Dublet
  

  114
  

  86
  

  15
  

  Trimour
  

  86
  

  66
  

  0
  

Agrii Untreated Trials (Essex)

AHDB Descriptive List Trials 2023)
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